DOC #
303886
276002
299356
301091
303137
246932
237432
152828
188529
200974
301936
205275
287731
169441

Last Name

Young
Corum
Serrano
Griffin
Crowder
Cates
Brown
Logan
Newcom
Dillman
Alvey
Starks
Moss
Bryant

First Name
Rodney
Raymond
Jose
Ashlee
Marc
Terrence
Christopher
Bobby
Tanya
Wendi
Brandon
Thomas
Pamela
Lissa

Daily Releases January 30, 2019

Middle I Type of Release

J
F

A
Wade

Gene

Jean

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Logan County Jail
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Barren County Jail
Breckinridge County Jail
Todd County Jail

Daviess County Det. Cntr
Christian County Jail

Clay County Jail
Crittenden County Jail
Crittenden County Jail
Fulton County Jail

Carroll County Det. Cntr
Jefferson County Det Cntr
KY Corr. Inst. for Women

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)



